TABLE OF CONTENTS

Approval sheet

Page of legalization
Abstract

Dedication

Biography

Preface
Acknowledgement
TABLE OF CONTENTS

List of Abbreviations

CHAPTER I: INTRODUCTION
1.1 Background of problem
1.2 Statement of problem
1.3 Purposes the Significance of research
1.4 Conceptual framework
1.5 Organization of writing

CHAPTER Il: THEORETICAL REVIEWS
2.1 Translation
2.2 Translation methods
2.3 Translation shifts
2.4 Meaning
2.5 Advertisement
2.6 Body copy

CHAPTER I1l: METHODOLOGY OF RESEARCH
3.1 Procedure of Research
3.1.1 Method of Research
3.1.2 Source of Data
3.1.3 Technique of Collecting Data
3.1.4 Data
3.1.5 Technique of Analysis Data

CHAPTER IV: FINDINGS AND DISCUSSING
4.1 Translation methods used in Mustika Ratu body copy texts
4.2 Translation shifts in Mustika Ratu body copy texts

Vi
vii

viii

~NO DR R

16
23
24
25

26
26
26
27
27
28
29

31
31
43



CHAPTER V: CONCLUSIONS AND SUGGESTIONS
5.1 Conclusions
5.2 Suggestions

BIBLIOGRAPHY
APPENDICES

59
59
60



