TABLE OF CONTENTS

Approval sheet	i
Page of legalization	ii
Abstract	iii
Dedication	iv
Biography	v
Preface	vi
Acknowledgement	vii
TABLE OF CONTENTS	viii
List of Abbreviations	Х
CHAPTER I: INTRODUCTION 1.1 Background of problem 1.2 Statement of problem 1.3 Purposes the Significance of research 1.4 Conceptual framework 1.5 Organization of writing	1 4 4 5 7
CHAPTER II: THEORETICAL REVIEWS 2.1 Translation 2.2 Translation methods 2.3 Translation shifts 2.4 Meaning 2.5 Advertisement 2.6 Body copy	8 8 9 16 23 24 25
CHAPTER III: METHODOLOGY OF RESEARCH 3.1 Procedure of Research 3.1.1 Method of Research 3.1.2 Source of Data 3.1.3 Technique of Collecting Data 3.1.4 Data 3.1.5 Technique of Analysis Data	26 26 26 27 27 27 28 29
CHAPTER IV: FINDINGS AND DISCUSSING 4.1 Translation methods used in Mustika Ratu body copy texts 4.2 Translation shifts in Mustika Ratu body copy texts	31 31 43

CHAPTER V: CONCLUSIONS AND SUGGESTIONS	59
5.1 Conclusions	59
5.2 Suggestions	60

BIBLIOGRAPHY

APPENDICES

